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Direction
S Dyewood Dr & Dyewood Dr — International Academy

22 stops

Open route schedule

S Dyewood Dr & Dyewood Dr

Clovertree Apartments

Ryan St & Ridgecliffe Dr

Mann Hall Ave & Johnson Ave

Mann Hall Ave & Hubbard Ave

Mann Ave & Gratiot Ave

Sheffield Ave & Sherwood Dr

Knight Ave & Brown St

Boston Ave & Cumings Ave

Ann Arbor St & W 7th St

W 12th St & Beach St

Brunswick Ave & Remington Ave

Simcoe Ave & Brunswick Ave

Tuxedo Ave & Simcoe Ave

Bayberry Ln & Cranbrook Cir

Penbrook & Windsor

Park Forest Dr & Greenbriar Ln

Crestbrook Ln & Mulberry Ln

Berrywood Ln & Hargott Ave

W Hemphill Rd & Kings Ln

Euston St & Crawford St

Route schedule
S Dyewood Dr & Dyewood Dr — International Academy

Monday 06:03

Tuesday 06:03

Wednesday 06:03

Thursday 06:03

Friday 06:03

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: S Dyewood Dr & Dyewood Dr

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-720-2718742766-719070333
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International Academy



Direction
International Academy — S Dyewood Dr & Dyewood Dr

22 stops

Open route schedule

International Academy

W 12th St & Beach St

Ann Arbor St & W 7th St

Brunswick Ave & Remington Ave

Simcoe Ave & Brunswick Ave

Tuxedo Ave & Simcoe Ave

W Hemphill Rd & Kings Ln

Euston St & Crawford St

Berrywood Ln & Hargott Ave

Crestbrook Ln & Mulberry Ln

Bayberry Ln & Cranbrook Cir

Park Forest Dr & Greenbriar Ln

Penbrook & Windsor

Boston Ave & Cumings Ave

Knight Ave & Brown St

Sheffield Ave & Sherwood Dr

Mann Ave & Gratiot Ave

Mann Hall Ave & Hubbard Ave

Mann Hall Ave & Johnson Ave

Ryan St & Ridgecliffe Dr

Clovertree Apartments

S Dyewood Dr & Dyewood Dr

Route schedule
International Academy — S Dyewood Dr & Dyewood Dr

Monday 15:40

Tuesday 15:40

Wednesday 15:40

Thursday 15:40

Friday 15:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: International Academy

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-720-2718742766-719070333


720 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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